

# 1Z0-462<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-462.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

What would you need to set to participate in aworkflow that provides an email notification for users?

- A. user account
- B. user profile
- C. be a part of the workflowuser role
- D. LDAP account

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E41948\_01/fscm92pbh1/eng/fscm/fare/task\_SettingUpWorkflow NotificationforActionOwners-9f67e4.html

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which three characterscan be used ina template name?

- A. Underscore (\_)
- B. hyphen (-)
- C. hash (#)
- D. any numeric value
- E. percent (%)
- F. colon (:)

Correct Answer: BCF

#### **QUESTION 3**

- Typeless templates can be applied to\_\_\_\_\_.
- A. only out-of-the-box asset types
- B. any asset type
- C. only CSElements
- D. only subtypes of an asset
- E. only parent assets
- Correct Answer: B



#### **QUESTION 4**

Your legal department hasinformed you that here is a new requirement that every version of every webpage must bestored for sevenyears going forward. The site does not use Engagebutit does use translations. Currently, publishing is every 24 hours.

What is the lowcost way to meet this requirement?

A. configuring Site Capture on delivery to execute every 24 hours

B. leveraging the built-in block-level mirroring of both the database and the shared file system in the enterprise storage area network to execute every 24 hours

C. modifying publish to publish to two delivery destinations simultaneously

D. running two shell scripts that tar the shared file system and the database, respectively, to execute every 24 hours

Correct Answer: C

### **QUESTION 5**

By default, SiteCapturecan be used to crawlan instance of WebCenter Sites. Identify two tasks that SiteCapture performs.

A. It makes PDFs of the captured site.

B. It archives a site in a zip file with metadata, HTML, JavaScript, and blobs.

C. It saves only the pages that were changed to the SiteCapture file system.

D. It crawls the site as different users.

Correct Answer: AC

1Z0-462 PDF Dumps

1Z0-462 VCE Dumps

1Z0-462 Exam Questions